Prolumen’

Enlightening Life

CBeTUNIbHUK Ha WKHY Prolumen Luxembourg ZOOM yepHbin 230V 15W
1200im 10-50° 1P20 930

Kon n3penna 15605

LiBeToBas TemnepaTypa
CBeTOBOW NOTOK

Tennbih 6ensin 3000K
1200ntomeHa(oB)

S heKTUBHOCTL CBETUIbHMKA Im79 80Im/W

lapaHTuA

NcToyHuWK cBeTa

bpeHa

Hanps)xeHune nutaHna
®akTop cubl

MoLLHOCTb
MakcuManbHast MOWHOCTb
Yron nuH3sbl

Cri

Sdcm - macadam ellipses
3almTHOE CTeKJ10

Cpok cnyx6bi

BbicoTa

OvnameTp

LiBeT kopnyca

MaTepuan kopnyca
MonupoBska
JKcnayaTalMoHHas cpefa
Paboyas TemnepaTypa
CepTudmkaThbl

Eprel

Knacc sHepronoTpebneHus

5ropa/ ner
CITIZEN LED
Prolumen
230V

0.90

15w

15W

10-50°

90

3

IP20
50000h
120.0mm
60.0mm
YepHbIit
aOMUHNIN
KOBPUK

L7191 BHYTPEHHEr0 NCMO0/b30BaHUS
-20 - +40°C
CE, RoHS
1267679
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http://www.prolumen.ee
https://eprel.ec.europa.eu/screen/product/lightsources/1267679
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